



KCD-MN1-MWK1a PARTS LIST		
#	PART NAME	PCS
1	ELECTRO MAGNET	1
2	BODY FRAME	1
3	HEXAGON HEAD BOLT 6X14M	2
4	ADJUSTING SCREW 4X10M	3
5	DRY BEARING	1
6	PLAIN WASHER M8	1
7	CAP NUT M8	1
8	DRY BEARING	1
9	PINION GEAR	1
10	SPRING PIN	1
12	PINION SHAFT	1
13	HANDLE	1
14	GRIP BALL	2
15	RECEPTACLE	1
16	STRAIN RELIEF BUSHING	1
17	ADJUSTING PLATE (SLIDE BLADE)	1
18	RACK GEAR	1
19	SLIDE PLATE	1
20	HEXAGON HEAD BOLT 4X8M	4
21	METAL FITTING	1
22	HEXAGON HEAD BOLT 6X20M	2
23	METAL BAND	1
24	HEXAGON HEAD BOLT 6X35M	2
25	HEXAGON HEAD BOLT 6X12M	4
26	SPRING WASHER M6	4
27	RECEPTACLE GUARD	1
28	HEXAGON HEAD BOLT 6X16M	2
29	CIRCUIT BOARD	1
30	TOGGLE SWITCH	1
31	PANEL	1
32	SPRING WASHER M4	4
33	MACHINE SCREW 4X8M	4
35	PIN 4X10	2
36	FUSE HOLDER	1
37	FUSE	1
40	POWER CORD	1
PINION GEAR SET PARTS #9,#10,#12		
PC BOARD SET PARTS #11,#29,#30		
HANDLE SET PARTS #13-#14		
RACK GEAR SET PARTS #18-#20		
BRACKET A SET PARTS #21-#26		

KCD-MN1-MWK1a